Wesley "Wes" McKinley

2012 Bills Sponsored

HB12-1068
HB12-1099
HB12-1109
HB12-1354
HJR12-1021
SJR12-019
SJR12-025

Nonprofit Cemetery Corporation Board Directors
Phytoremediation Hemp Remediation Pilot Program
Budget Cuts To Provide More Public School Funding
Dog Breeder Provide Solid Flooring For Dogs

Pack Burro Racing As Summer Heritage Sport
Contribution Of Wind Energy To Colorado's Economy
Amtrak Southwest Chief

2011 Bills Sponsored

HB11-1038
HB11-1063
HB11-1066
HB11-1208
HM11-1005
SB11-091

Repeal Authority Sell Trinidad Nursing
Animal Welfare And Control

Due Process Prior To Gov Taking
Conservation Easements

Memorialize Rep Rafael Gallegos
Sunset Board Veterinary Medicine

2010 Bills Sponsored

HB10-1124
HB10-1127
HB10-1169
HB10-1217
HB10-1431
HJR10-1033
SB10-181
SB10-198

Animal Protection Enforcement

Rocky Flats Plutonium Visitor Signs Info
Conservation Easement Credit Validity
Repeal Authority Sell Trinidad Nursing
Renew Energy Facility Prop Tax Valuation
Rocky Flats Refuge Visitor Info On Risks
Municipal Authority To Lease Land
Reduce Late Vehicle Registration Fees

2009 Bills Sponsored

HB09-1060
HB09-1167
HB09-1239
HB09-1317
SJR09-048

Rocky Flats Refuge Signs Information
COGCC Wildlife Rule Impact Oil Gas Well
Gold Silver Coin Payments

No State Lands To Expand Pinon Canyon
Colorado Prairie Heritage

2008 Bills Sponsored

HBO08-1042
HB08-1129

Animal Massage Therapy Exemption
State Fair Animal Identification System

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Deemed Lost
Deemed Lost
Adopted
Adopted
Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Deemed Lost

Adopted

Signed into Law

Lost in House
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law

Lost in House

Signed into Law
Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Deemed Lost

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely



2008 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

HBO08-1158
HB08-1182
HBO08-1347
SJR08-022

Colorado Health Freedom Act

Withdrawal Consent Acquire Lands US
Out-of-state Law Enforcement Agreement
Rules Being Promulgated By C.0.G.C.C.

2007 Bills Sponsored

HB07-1069
HB07-1218
HB07-1236
HB07-1279
HB07-1296
HB07-1332
SB07-068

SB07-099

Withdraw Consent Fed Eminent Domain
Waive Sovereign Immunity Water Facility
Make AA Degree Transferable To College
Machinery Exempt From Sales & Use Tax
Animal Owner Choice Of Care

Funding Small Community Water Projects
Gymkhana Equestrian Helmet Choice
State Fleet Exclusion Higher Ed Buses

2006 Bills Sponsored

HB06-1204
HB06-1275
HB06-1332
HB06-1355
HBO06-1389
HJR06-1035
SB06-062
SB06-065
SB06-078
SJR06-017
SJR06-048

Sunset Continue Coal Mine Board Of Exrs
Actual Value Of Wind Energy Facilities
Las Animas County Category Change
Raffle Auction Big Game Hunting License
Rocky Flats Refuge Signs Information
Pinon Canyon Maneuver Site Expansion
Overseas & Military Electronic Voting
Public School Facilities Buildings

Prohib Em Domain For Private Toll Roads
Rocky Mtn Farmers Union Hundredth
Power Production For Econ Development

2005 Bills Sponsored

HBO05-1079
HB05-1123
HBO05-1188
HB05-1353
HJR05-1058
SB05-230
SJR05-025

Protect Visitors To Rocky Flats Refuge
Personal Service Water Curtailment Order
Abuse Of A Corpse

DOC Reimburse Private Prison Provider
Renewable Energy Agriculture
Requirements For Private Toll Roads
Colorado Legislative Sportsmen's Caucus

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law

Lost in Senate

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law

Signed into Law

Became Law without Sign.

Lost in Senate

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Deemed Lost

Signed into Law
Vetoed by Governor
Signed into Law
Adopted

Deemed Lost

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Adopted

Vetoed by Governor
Adopted



