Signed into Law Signed into Law Deemed Lost Deemed Lost Adopted Adopted Adopted

# 2012 Bills Sponsored

HB12-1068	Nonprofit Cemetery Corporation Board Directors
HB12-1099	Phytoremediation Hemp Remediation Pilot Program
HB12-1109	Budget Cuts To Provide More Public School Funding
HB12-1354	Dog Breeder Provide Solid Flooring For Dogs
HJR12-1021	Pack Burro Racing As Summer Heritage Sport
SJR12-019	Contribution Of Wind Energy To Colorado's Economy
SJR12-025	Amtrak Southwest Chief

# 2011 Bills Sponsored

HB11-1038	Repeal Authority Sell Trinidad Nursing	Postponed Indefinitely
HB11-1063	Animal Welfare And Control	Postponed Indefinitely
HB11-1066	Due Process Prior To Gov Taking	Postponed Indefinitely
HB11-1208	Conservation Easements	Deemed Lost
HM11-1005	Memorialize Rep Rafael Gallegos	Adopted
SB11-091	Sunset Board Veterinary Medicine	Signed into Law

# 2010 Bills Sponsored

HB10-1124	Animal Protection Enforcement	Lost in House
HB10-1127	Rocky Flats Plutonium Visitor Signs Info	Postponed Indefinitely
HB10-1169	Conservation Easement Credit Validity	Postponed Indefinitely
HB10-1217	Repeal Authority Sell Trinidad Nursing	Postponed Indefinitely
HB10-1431	Renew Energy Facility Prop Tax Valuation	Signed into Law
HJR10-1033	Rocky Flats Refuge Visitor Info On Risks	Lost in House
SB10-181	Municipal Authority To Lease Land	Signed into Law
SB10-198	Reduce Late Vehicle Registration Fees	Signed into Law

### 2009 Bills Sponsored

HB09-1060	Rocky Flats Refuge Signs Information	Postponed Indefinitely
HB09-1167	COGCC Wildlife Rule Impact Oil Gas Well	Postponed Indefinitely
HB09-1239	Gold Silver Coin Payments	Postponed Indefinitely
HB09-1317	No State Lands To Expand Pinon Canyon	Signed into Law
SJR09-048	Colorado Prairie Heritage	Deemed Lost

# 2008 Bills Sponsored

HB08-1042	Animal Massage Therapy Exemption	Signed into Law
HB08-1129	State Fair Animal Identification System	Postponed Indefinitely

#### 2008 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

HB08-1158	Colorado Health Freedom Act
HB08-1182	Withdrawal Consent Acquire Lands US
HB08-1347	Out-of-state Law Enforcement Agreement
SJR08-022	Rules Being Promulgated By C.O.G.C.C.

#### 2007 Bills Sponsored

HB07-1069	Withdraw Consent Fed Eminent Domain
HB07-1218	Waive Sovereign Immunity Water Facility
HB07-1236	Make AA Degree Transferable To College
HB07-1279	Machinery Exempt From Sales & Use Tax
HB07-1296	Animal Owner Choice Of Care
HB07-1332	Funding Small Community Water Projects
SB07-068	Gymkhana Equestrian Helmet Choice
SB07-099	State Fleet Exclusion Higher Ed Buses

#### 2006 Bills Sponsored

HB06-1204	Sunset Continue Coal Mine Board Of Exrs
HB06-1275	Actual Value Of Wind Energy Facilities
HB06-1332	Las Animas County Category Change
HB06-1355	Raffle Auction Big Game Hunting License
HB06-1389	Rocky Flats Refuge Signs Information
HJR06-1035	Pinon Canyon Maneuver Site Expansion
SB06-062	Overseas & Military Electronic Voting
SB06-065	Public School Facilities Buildings
SB06-078	Prohib Em Domain For Private Toll Roads
SJR06-017	Rocky Mtn Farmers Union Hundredth
SJR06-048	Power Production For Econ Development

#### 2005 Bills Sponsored

HB05-1079	Protect Visitors To Rocky Flats Refuge
HB05-1123	Personal Service Water Curtailment Order
HB05-1188	Abuse Of A Corpse
HB05-1353	DOC Reimburse Private Prison Provider
HJR05-1058	Renewable Energy Agriculture
SB05-230	Requirements For Private Toll Roads
SJR05-025	Colorado Legislative Sportsmen's Caucus

Postponed Indefinitely Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Lost in Senate

Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law

Signed into Law Became Law without Sign. Lost in Senate Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Deemed Lost Signed into Law Vetoed by Governor Signed into Law Adopted Deemed Lost

Postponed Indefinitely Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Adopted Vetoed by Governor Adopted